
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN PURSUANT TO SECTION 12(3) OF THE COMPANIES (AMENDMENT) ACT, 1982 AS
AMENDED BY SECTION 46 OF THE COMPANIES (AMENDMENT) (NO. 2) ACT, 1999 THAT THE NAMES OF THE
FOLLOWING COMPANIES WERE STRUCK OFF THE REGISTER ON THE DATE SET OUT ON THE ATTACHED LIST,
AND THE COMPANIES ARE HEREBY DISSOLVED.



Registrar of Companies

IRIS OIFIGIÚIL, 
COMPANY STRIKE OFF

2

Paul Farrell

Friday, 1 June 2007 2

127411

155649

166282

183995

245942

253483

339319

343238

345932

346160

359600

366633

373942

373956

374054

374083

389200

389210

389224

389225

389282

389303

389328

389375

389401

389406

389415

389427

389433

389435

389477

389492

405686

405687

405688

405706

405709

405736

405761

405765

405770

405773

405808

405884

405888

405891

405900

405902

405915

405926

405937

405943

405947

405957

AMBASSADOR ELECTRONICS
LIMITED

BEECHMOUNT MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

COBRA COURIERS LIMITED

LANOWEN LIMITED

S & S TRANSPORT LIMITED

LAURANNE LIMITED

DENIS HAYES BUS HIRE LIMITED

J. KELLY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

FRESH LOO'S LIMITED

RODA DESIGN LIMITED

FOUR ROADS TAVERNS LIMITED

4U SECURITY LIMITED

FITZWILLIAM LANE PROPERTY
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

STROUDWATER TECHNOLOGIES
EUROPE LIMITED

T.C.H CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

NAIL AND BEAUTY SYSTEMS
LIMITED

EJ MAC CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

BLUE SKY PROPERTY
DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

GERFORD LIMITED

FURNITURE SUPPLY LINE LIMITED

PAURIC BRENNAN CONSTRUCTION
LIMITED

LEDBURY PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

MIKAYOLA IRELAND LIMITED

ROCKFIELD MANOR MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

PCHOTLINE LIMITED

FORESTRACK LIMITED

3'S A CROWD LIMITED

BRIAN O'FARRELL CONSULTANCY
(CORK) LIMITED

INFINITY COMMUNICATION LIMITED

SPOKEOUT MEDIA LIMITED

DRIVING FOR LIFE LIMITED

ADVANCED DOCUMENT
MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS (ADMS)
LIMITED

ANTAS DEVELOPMENT COMPANY 2
LIMITED

ANTAS DEVELOPMENT COMPANY 3
LIMITED

ANTAS DEVELOPMENT COMPANY 4
LIMITED

BING INVESTMENTS LIMITED

JAMES THAI RESTAURANT LIMITED

PRENCANNON DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

GREAT WANGS LIMITED

NEW BRIDGE CHINESE HEALING
MASSAGE LIMITED

WILJUR CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

M. MC GARRY CONSTRUCTION
LIMITED

THE IRISH MINIATURE HORSE AND
SHETLAND PONY SOCIETY LIMITED

GORTAGOWNA FENCING &
LANDSCAPING LIMITED

D.D.C. HOTELS LIMITED

SILKHAVEN CONSTRUCTION
LIMITED

L.F. 1 LADIES' FITNESS STUDIO
LIMITED

MAPTIN IRELAND LIMITED

PARKSIDE PAINTING AND
DECORATING LIMITED

DAMIEN JOHNSON CONSTRUCTION
LIMITED

OPEN BARS LIMITED

VOLUNTEERS ABROAD LIMITED

RESOURCE QUEST IRELAND LIMITED

MICHAEL LYNCH & SONS
PLASTERING  LIMITED

27-MAY-07

27-MAY-07

27-MAY-07

27-MAY-07

27-MAY-07

27-MAY-07

27-MAY-07

27-MAY-07

27-MAY-07

27-MAY-07

27-MAY-07

27-MAY-07

27-MAY-07

27-MAY-07

27-MAY-07

27-MAY-07

27-MAY-07

27-MAY-07

27-MAY-07

27-MAY-07

27-MAY-07

27-MAY-07

27-MAY-07

27-MAY-07

27-MAY-07

27-MAY-07

27-MAY-07

27-MAY-07

27-MAY-07

27-MAY-07

27-MAY-07

27-MAY-07

27-MAY-07

27-MAY-07

27-MAY-07

27-MAY-07

27-MAY-07

27-MAY-07

27-MAY-07

27-MAY-07

27-MAY-07

27-MAY-07

27-MAY-07

27-MAY-07

27-MAY-07

27-MAY-07

27-MAY-07

27-MAY-07

27-MAY-07

27-MAY-07

27-MAY-07

27-MAY-07

27-MAY-07

27-MAY-07

Company
Number

Company
Name

Company
Number

Company
Name

Struck
Off

Struck
Off



Registrar of Companies

IRIS OIFIGIÚIL, 
COMPANY STRIKE OFF

3

Paul Farrell

Friday, 1 June 2007 3

405982

405992

406004

406033

406034

406040

BRIGHTSIDE CLEANING AND
PROPERTY MAINTENANCE LIMITED

HAZELPARK CONSTRUCTION
LIMITED

CLUAIN CRAOBH MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

INTIAL NEWS LIMITED

COUNTRY FRESH PRODUCE LIMITED

ACORN ECO CONCEPTS LIMITED

27-MAY-07

27-MAY-07

27-MAY-07

27-MAY-07

27-MAY-07

27-MAY-07

Company
Number

Company
Name

Company
Number

Company
Name

Struck
Off

Struck
Off


