NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN PURSUANT TO SECTION 12(3) OF THE COMPANIES (AMENDMENT) ACT, 1982 AS AMENDED BY SECTION 46 OF THE COMPANIES (AMENDMENT) (NO. 2) ACT, 1999 THAT THE NAMES OF THE FOLLOWING COMPANIES WERE STRUCK OFF THE REGISTER ON THE DATE SET OUT ON THE ATTACHED LIST, AND THE COMPANIES ARE HEREBY DISSOLVED.

COMPANY STRIKE OFF

Company Number	Company Name	Struck Off	Company Number	Company Name	Struck Off	
127411	AMBASSADOR ELECTRONICS LIMITED	27-MAY-07	389433	389433 INFINITY COMMUNICATION LIMITED		
155649	BEECHMOUNT MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED	27-MAY-07	389435	SPOKEOUT MEDIA LIMITED	27-MAY-07	
166282	COBRA COURIERS LIMITED	27-MAY-07	389477	DRIVING FOR LIFE LIMITED	27-MAY-07	
	LANOWEN LIMITED	27-MAY-07	389492	389492 ADVANCED DOCUMENT MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS (ADMS) LIMITED		
245942	S & S TRANSPORT LIMITED	27-MAY-07	405686 ANTAS DEVELOPMENT COMPANY 2		27-MAY-07	
253483	LAURANNE LIMITED	27-MAY-07	405705	LIMITED ANTIAC DEVELOPMENT COMPANY 2	27 MAN 07	
339319	DENIS HAYES BUS HIRE LIMITED	27-MAY-07	405687	ANTAS DEVELOPMENT COMPANY 3 LIMITED	27-MAY-07	
343238	J. KELLY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	27-MAY-07	405688	ANTAS DEVELOPMENT COMPANY 4 LIMITED	27-MAY-07	
345932	FRESH LOO'S LIMITED	27-MAY-07	405706	BING INVESTMENTS LIMITED	27-MAY-07	
346160	RODA DESIGN LIMITED	27-MAY-07	405709	JAMES THAI RESTAURANT LIMITED	27-MAY-07	
359600	FOUR ROADS TAVERNS LIMITED	27-MAY-07	405736	PRENCANNON DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	27-MAY-07	
366633	4U SECURITY LIMITED	27-MAY-07	405761	GREAT WANGS LIMITED	27-MAY-07	
373942	FITZWILLIAM LANE PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LIMITED	27-MAY-07	405765	NEW BRIDGE CHINESE HEALING MASSAGE LIMITED	27-MAY-07	
373956	STROUDWATER TECHNOLOGIES EUROPE LIMITED	27-MAY-07	405770	WILJUR CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	27-MAY-07	
374054	T.C.H CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	27-MAY-07	405773	M. MC GARRY CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	27-MAY-07	
374083	NAIL AND BEAUTY SYSTEMS LIMITED	27-MAY-07	405808	THE IRISH MINIATURE HORSE AND SHETLAND PONY SOCIETY LIMITED	27-MAY-07	
389200	EJ MAC CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	27-MAY-07	405884	GORTAGOWNA FENCING &	27-MAY-07	
389210	BLUE SKY PROPERTY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	27-MAY-07	405888	LANDSCAPING LIMITED D.D.C. HOTELS LIMITED	27-MAY-07	
389224	GERFORD LIMITED	27-MAY-07	405891	SILKHAVEN CONSTRUCTION	27-MAY-07	
389225	FURNITURE SUPPLY LINE LIMITED	27-MAY-07	405900	L.F. 1 LADIES' FITNESS STUDIO	27-MAY-07	
389282	PAURIC BRENNAN CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	27-MAY-07		LIMITED	27-WA1-07	
389303	LEDBURY PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LIMITED	27-MAY-07		MAPTIN IRELAND LIMITED PARKSIDE PAINTING AND	27-MAY-07 27-MAY-07	
389328	MIKAYOLA IRELAND LIMITED	27-MAY-07	703713	DECORATING LIMITED	2/ MAI-0/	
389375	ROCKFIELD MANOR MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED	27-MAY-07	405926	DAMIEN JOHNSON CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	27-MAY-07	
389401	PCHOTLINE LIMITED	27-MAY-07	405937	405937 OPEN BARS LIMITED		
389406	FORESTRACK LIMITED	27-MAY-07	405943	VOLUNTEERS ABROAD LIMITED	27-MAY-07	
389415	3'S A CROWD LIMITED	27-MAY-07	405947	RESOURCE QUEST IRELAND LIMITED	27-MAY-07	
389427	BRIAN O'FARRELL CONSULTANCY (CORK) LIMITED	27-MAY-07	405957	MICHAEL LYNCH & SONS PLASTERING LIMITED	27-MAY-07	

COMPANY STRIKE OFF

	C	OMPANY ST	RIKE OFF		
Company Number	Company Name	Struck Off	Company Number	Company Name	Struck Off
405982	BRIGHTSIDE CLEANING AND PROPERTY MAINTENANCE LIMITED	27-MAY-07			
405992	HAZELPARK CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	27-MAY-07			
406004	CLUAIN CRAOBH MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED	27-MAY-07			
406033	INTIAL NEWS LIMITED	27-MAY-07			
406034	COUNTRY FRESH PRODUCE LIMITED	27-MAY-07			
406040	ACORN ECO CONCEPTS LIMITED	27-MAY-07			